
31-08-2019 - 30-08-2020

Top-48 liste

Placering Navn Bronzepoint

Torsdags Bridge Alle klubber i hovedklubben

1 Hanne Knudsen 246

2 Ole Svinth 246

3 Jens Lundberg 195

4 Jytte Hangaard 182

5 Kirsten Steen Jensen 153

6 Kurt Hansen 153

7 Ina Bro Jørgensen 151

8 Else Pedersen 151

9 Maja Holst 136

10 Kirsten Inge Klæbel 120

11 Birgitte Vennemoes Sørensen 120

12 Arne Larsen 114

13 Birthe Larsen 114

14 Susanne Sørensen 114

15 Hans-Henning Nielsen 114

16 Elise Lundberg 112

17 Jørgen Hangaard 109

18 Pia Mather 109

19 Maja Pølsgaard 96

20 Kurt Lykke Sørensen 88

21 Bodil Garding 88

22 Niels B. Olsen 84

23 Inger Olsen 84

24 Birte Simonsen 84

25 Berit Gläser 81

26 Jonna Andersen 76

27 Jonna Lykke Sørensen 76

28 Erik Madsen 75

29 Sonja Søegaard 74

30 Dora Birch 71

31 Arne Jakobsen 70

32 Annemarie Grandjean 70

33 Birgit Walbom 66

34 Bende Klausen 60

35 Anne Jakobsen 56

36 Hanne Pahle 56

37 Kirsten Nielsen 46

38 Bente Thomsen 41

39 Bodil Dyrby 41
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40 Anne Andersen 41

41 Birgitte Keil 38

42 Lis Buchwaldt 17

43 Poul Søegaard 17

44 Anni Kamstrup 16

45 Anette Otto 14

46 Alice Høst 12
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Mesterpoints

Rang Navn Bronze

Torsdags Bridge

Titel Sølv Guld MP

1 Ole Svinth 272332* Forbundsmester 2394,7 105 616

2 Hanne Knudsen 181821* Forbundsmester 1657 35 382

3 Kirsten Inge Klæbel 15778Forbundsmester 757 28,11 261

4 Hans-Henning Nielsen 128322* Kredsmester 724 11 211

5 Maja Holst 130852* Kredsmester 275,6 0 158

6 Birgitte Vennemoes Sørensen 77951* Kredsmester 344 6 118

7 Jonna Andersen 89661* Kredsmester 231 0 112

8 Jens Lundberg 93051* Kredsmester 154 2 110

9 Hanne Pahle 8117Kredsmester 6 0 81

10 Jytte Hangaard 7618Kredsmester 42 0 80

11 Else Pedersen 5905Kredsmester 41 4 67

12 Arne Larsen 5775Distriktsmester 45 0 62

13 Elise Lundberg 5152Distriktsmester 72 0 58

14 Kurt Hansen 5552Distriktsmester 32 0 58

15 Birthe Larsen 4976Distriktsmester 28 0 52

16 Maja Pølsgaard 4049Distriktsmester 66 0 47

17 Kirsten Steen Jensen 3511Distriktsmester 37 0 38

18 Kurt Lykke Sørensen 3072Distriktsmester 63 0 37

19 Susanne Sørensen 3313Distriktsmester 13,9 0 34

20 Jonna Lykke Sørensen 26542* Klubmester 4 0 26

21 Jørgen Hangaard 21972* Klubmester 28 0 24

22 Bodil Garding 23572* Klubmester 7 0 24

23 Arne Jakobsen 19181* Klubmester 20 0 21

24 Birgit Walbom 15981* Klubmester 3 0 16

25 Ina Bro Jørgensen 15501* Klubmester 0 0 15

26 Annemarie Grandjean 14551* Klubmester 0 0 14

27 Bente Thomsen 13161* Klubmester 0 0 13

28 Dora Birch 13151* Klubmester 0 0 13

29 Anne Jakobsen 10941* Klubmester 10 0 11

30 Birgitte Keil 9121* Klubmester 12 0 10

31 Anette Otto 8791* Klubmester 6 0 9

32 Erik Madsen 9371* Klubmester 0 0 9

33 Birte Simonsen 8921* Klubmester 0 0 8

34 Berit Gläser 5121* Klubmester 10 0 6

35 Niels B. Olsen 6841* Klubmester 0 0 6

36 Inger Olsen 6331* Klubmester 0 0 6

37 Bende Klausen 5811* Klubmester 0 0 5

38 Sonja Søegaard 5161* Klubmester 0 0 5

39 Anni Kamstrup 428Klubmester 0 0 4
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40 Anne Bresnov 403Klubmester 0 0 4

41 Kirsten Nielsen 385Klubmester 0 0 3

42 Lis Buchwaldt 355Klubmester 0 0 3

43 Poul Søegaard 314Klubmester 0 0 3

44 Bodil Dyrby 276Klubmester 0 0 2

45 Alice Høst 225Klubmester 0 0 2

46 Pia Mather 206Klubmester 0 0 2

47 Anne Andersen 176(Ingen titel) 0 0 1

BC3, d. 06-06-2020 Side 2 af 2


